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Codice Societa Denominazione Societa

01/000034
01/000034
02/000068
02/000068
02/000068
08/000788
08/000788
10/002315
12/000312

Codice Societa

01/000034
02/000068
02/000068
02/000068
08/000788

S.G. DI TORINO a.s.d.

S.G. DI TORINO a.s.d.

A.G. MILANO 2000

A.G. MILANO 2000

A.G. MILANO 2000

A.S.DIL. ALMA JUVENTUS GINNASTICA FANO
A.S.DIL. ALMA JUVENTUS GINNASTICA FANO
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

A.S.D. GINNASTICA BRINDISI

Denominazione Societa

S.G. DI TORINO a.s.d.

A.G. MILANO 2000

A.G. MILANO 2000

A.G. MILANO 2000

A.S.DIL. ALMA JUVENTUS GINNASTICA FANO

Cognome
LO PRETE
VALLE
ALOI

GIOVANNONI
PATISSO COLONNA
LUCARELLI

LUCIANI
CANNONE
LAVINO

Cognome
ODASSO
MURGO
MURGO
MURGO
MICHELINI

Nome
EDOARDO
JORDI
DARIO
NICOLO'
SAMUELE

ALESSANDRO

STEFANO
FLAVIO
MARCO

Nome

FRANCESCA

ISABELLA

MARGHERITA

MARTINA

COSTANZA

Categoria

J - Juniores
J - Juniores
S - Seniores
A - Allievi

J - Juniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores
J - Juniores

Categoria

J - Juniores
J - Juniores
J - Juniores
S - Seniores
S - Seniores

n.pettorale
1
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